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Job number: 11-052015-20
Job title: Euro attitudes survey
Fieldwork dates: 15th -18th May 2012
Internal/Client Use Only
Ipsos MORI

Table 1 gle. Would you personally support or oppose holding a national referendum to decide whether xxx should keep the Euro as its currency or should leave
the Euro?

| Total | Italy | Germany | Spain | France | Greece |
Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in
each country
Unweighted 4969 1003 981 1004 981 1000
Weighted 4969 1003 981 1004 981 1000
Support 2704 526 604 554 483 537
54% 52% 62% 55% 49% 54%
Oppose 1774 356 250 353 401 414
36% 36% 25% 35% 41% 41%
Don't know 492 121 127 97 98 49
10% 12% 13% 10% 10% 5%
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Table 1 gle. Would you personally support or oppose holding a national referendum to decide whether xxx should keep the Euro as its currency or should leave
the Euro?
| Total ltaly | Germany | Spain France Greece
Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in
France excluding those answering ‘Don’t
know’
Unweighted 4479 882 854 907 885 951
Weighted 4477 882 854 907 883 951
Support 2704 526 604 554 483 537
60% 60% 71% 61% 55% 56%
Oppose 1774 356 250 353 401 414
40% 40% 29% 39% 45% 44%
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Table 2 g2e. And if there were a national referendum now on whether xxx should keep the Euro as its currency or should leave the Euro, how would you vote?

Total italy | Germany | Spain France Greece |

Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in

each country
Unweighted 4969 1003 981 1004 981 1000
Weighted 4969 1003 981 1004 981 1000
Keep the euro 2868 506 502 549 607 704
58% 50% 51% 55% 62% 70%
Leave the Euro 1510 378 375 322 235 200
30% 38% 38% 32% 24% 20%
Would not vote 164 40 29 36 20 39
3% 4% 3% 4% 2% 4%
Don’t know 426 79 75 97 119 56
9% 8% 8% 10% 12% 6%
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Table 2 g2e. And if there were a national referendum now on whether xxx should keep the Euro as its currency or should leave the Euro, how would you vote?

Total italy | Germany | Spain France Greece |
Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in
France excluding those answering ‘Don’t
know’ or ‘Would not vote’
Unweighted 4368 884 876 871 842 895
Weighted 4379 884 877 871 842 905
Keep the euro 2868 506 502 549 607 704
65% 57% 57% 63% 72% 78%
Leave the Euro 1510 378 375 322 235 200
34% 43% 43% 37% 28% 22%
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